Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2019/20 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
409
209
217
106
104
316
105
401
404
10 1407
11 306
12 109
13 301
14 1301
15 1306
16 1209
17 407
18 803
19 1105
20 804
21 901
22 101
23 710
24 402
25 904
26 1302
27 304
28 1203
29 808
30 1005
31 305
32 1303
33 406
34 909
35 1307
36 806
37 607
38 903
39 701
40 1107

©CoOoONOOOGOARWN=

Name
Saglam,Yahya
Plege,Natalie
Rutten,Christa
Bechel,Walter *
Mehlin,Reiner *
Uhl,Bernd
Spann,Joachim *
Dollan,Lutz
Jansen,Sabine
Christ,Michael
Riedel,Gerhard
Braun,Sebastian
Kolbenschlag,Laurin
Rischke,Jens **
Zink,Bernd **
Spann,Sebastian
Pullig,Angelika
Frank,Ulrich
Hansler,Jurgen
Haninger,Matthias
Falk,Steffen
Fuhrer,Martin *
Wieland,Ella
Eder,Hansi
Klinkicht,Christoff
Heblich,Markus **
Alt,Michael
Trossin,Tilman **
Maus,Egon
Gorenflo,Jirgen
Seidel,Rainer
Kohler,Karl-Rudolf **
PaBmann,Dirk
Weibel,Oliver
Muller,Lothar
Krebs,Erich
Schwerd,Jiirgen
Klingl,Gerhard
Biedermann,Berndt
Kreibich,Otto
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Serie: 19

Mannschaft

Team Genesis

SCD Eschborn e.V. 1
SCD Eschborne.V. 1
Die Tornados 1

Die Tornados 1
Young & Old deluxe
Die Tornados 1
Team Genesis

Team Genesis

Die Tornados 3
Young & Old deluxe
Die Tornados 1
Young & Old deluxe
SCD Eschborne.V. 2
SCD Eschborne.V. 2
Die Tornados 2
Team Genesis

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
SG Stern Sindelfingen
1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
Die Tornados 1

SF Rems Murr 1986 e.V.

Team Genesis

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
SCD Eschborne.V. 2
Young & Old deluxe
Die Tornados 2

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Helden des Siidens
Young & Old deluxe
SCD Eschborne.V. 2
Team Genesis

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
SCD Eschborne.V. 2
1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Schwabenoffensive

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.

SF Rems Murr 1986 e.V.

SG Stern Sindelfingen

Erg.
1559
1519
1456
1353
1333
1268
1257
1185
1179
1176
1146
1118
1116
1078
1057
1054
1046
1041
1012

968

935

905

901

898

824

822

803

796

780

775

761

755

735

675
655
650
645
630
597
586



Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2019/20 1.Bundesliga

Serie: 19
PlatzNR Name Mannschaft
41 1001 Barie,Ernst Helden des Siudens
42 706 Schmidt,Jlrgen SF Rems Murr 1986 e.V.
43 103 Rommel,Bernd * Die Tornados 1
44 1310 Sautter,Martin SCD Eschborne.V. 2
45 315 Engler,Jogi Young & Old deluxe
46 203 Jabs,Uwe * SCD Eschborne.V. 1
47 807 Lindermeier,Helmut 1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
48 1408 Rauch,Jean Marie Die Tornados 3

49 1003 Bobel,Angelika D Helden des Siudens
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Erg.
522
487
442
430
344
216
195
121

75



